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General information about company

Scrip code 538812
Name of the company AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f/) (V1) WD o of (atBrc2) [ % ey | TOH (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 8 12849750 12849750 | 61.62 12849750 12849750 | 61.62
Group
(B) Public 531 8004000 8004000 | 38.38 8004000 8004000 |[38.38
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 539 20853750 20853750 20853750 20853750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
No. Of o ; . pledged or
a % assuming Locked in shares .
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying ctibl securities (as a held ;
) shareholder | - 1Standing Outstanding converlible percentage of cldm -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of tal) (XT)= % of % of | form (XIV)
Xi) capital) (XI)= total [ No. | total
X) Warrants o | No. (a)
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.62 4188500 |32.6 12849750
Group
(B) Public 38.38 0 0 7998000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4188500 |20.09 20847750
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .| held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying _ g g o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity Refeipts Y(av)y+ |per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares vI) W+ 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (VD) As a % of X egly ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 3801750 3801750 | 18.23 3801750 3801750 | 18.23
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 9048000 9048000 |43.39 9048000 9048000 | 43.39
(specify)
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 8 12849750 12849750 | 61.62 12849750 12849750 | 61.62
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 12849750 12849750 | 61.62 12849750 12849750 [ 61.62
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a@)) sharcholders 380 3234000 3234000 |15.51 3234000 3234000 |15.51
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |41 1590000 1590000 |7.62 1590000 1590000 |7.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 110 3180000 3180000 |15.25 3180000 3180000 |15.25
(specify)
?;i}};oml 531 8004000 8004000 |38.38 8004000 8004000 | 38.38
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 531 8004000 8004000 |38.38 8004000 8004000 | 38.38
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 539 20853750 20853750 | 100 20853750 20853750 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 539 20853750 20853750 20853750 20853750 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in shares | Plcdged or
Sh : No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U 211res1 . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | NUmM erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equlty shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding [ securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a % total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 18.23 60500 1.59 3801750
(d) 43.39 4128000 | 45.62 9048000
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 61.62 4188500 | 32.6 12849750
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.62 4188500 | 32.6 12849750
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 15.51 0 0 3228000
(a(ii)) 7.62 0 0 1590000
(e) 15.25 0 0 3180000
?;b'TOtal (B) 38.38 0 0 7998000
Total Public
Shareholding
38.38 0 0 7998000
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4188500 |20.09 20847750
)T(’tal (A+B+C 4188500 | 20.09 20847750
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the MANOJ GOEL [ Rashmi Goel | Sitaram Goyal Mukesh Goel Monika Goel [ Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AHMPG7204K | AJJPG6526F | ADBPG6788R | ADDPG2668N | AJJPG6524H | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1716900 33000 15000 1994850 42000 3801750

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1716900 33000 15000 1994850 42000 3801750
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.23 0.16 0.07 9.57 0.2 18.23
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1716900 33000 15000 1994850 42000 3801750

Class eg:y
Total 1716900 33000 15000 1994850 42000 3801750

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 522 0.16 0.07 9.57 0.2 18.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.23 0.16 0.07 9.57 0.2 18.23
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 60500 0 0 0 0 60500
As a % of total
Shares held (b) |72 0 0 0 0 1.59

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1716900

33000

15000

1994850

42000

3801750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AANCHAL CEMENT
LIMITED

MAINA SECURITIES PVT.
LTD.

PRATIK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCKI1708R

AAGCMO0318Q

AAECP9096Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

4740000

4128000

9048000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

180000

4740000

4128000

9048000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.73

19.8

43.39

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

4740000

4128000

9048000

Class eg:y

Total

180000

4740000

4128000

9048000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

22.73

19.8

43.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.86

22.73

19.8

43.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

4128000

4128000
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100

45.62

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180000

4740000

4128000

9048000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REALSTEP
AGENCIES

SWARAN
FINANCIAL PVT
LTD

YORK FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD.

GUINESS FINANCE AND
LEASING PVT LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCR2034F

AAECS4024R

AAACY1185F

AABCK1388B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252000

366000

234000

222000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

252000

366000

234000

222000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21

1.76

1.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

252000

366000

234000

222000

Class eg:y

Total

252000

366000

234000

222000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

1.76

1.12

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.21

1.76

1.06
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 °
Number of equity

shares held in 252000 366000 234000 222000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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