General information about company							
Scrip code	538812						
Name of the company	AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	t holding (of specified secu	ırities			
Category	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying held (VII) snares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights			V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	12849750			12849750	61.62	12849750		12849750	61.62
(B)	Public	531	8004000			8004000	38.38	8004000		8004000	38.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	539	20853750			20853750		20853750		20853750	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category of sha	of Outstandi	Shares Underlying	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.62	4188500	32.6			12849750
(B)	Public				38.38	0	0			7998000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					4188500	20.09			20847750

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ittern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3801750			3801750	18.23	3801750		3801750	18.23
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	9048000			9048000	43.39	9048000		9048000	43.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	12849750			12849750	61.62	12849750		12849750	61.62
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	12849750			12849750	61.62	12849750		12849750	61.62
В	Table III - Stateme	le III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	380	3234000			3234000	15.51	3234000		3234000	15.51
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	1590000			1590000	7.62	1590000		1590000	7.62
(e)	Any Other (specify)	110	3180000			3180000	15.25	3180000		3180000	15.25
Sub-Total (B)(3)		531	8004000			8004000	38.38	8004000		8004000	38.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		531	8004000			8004000	38.38	8004000		8004000	38.38
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		539	20853750			20853750	100	20853750		20853750	100
Total (A+B+C)		539	20853750			20853750		20853750		20853750	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the P	romoter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Share pleds other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
J.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	(a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.23	60500	1.59			3801750
(d)				43.39	4128000	45.62			9048000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.62	4188500	32.6			12849750
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.62	4188500	32.6			12849750
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holder	ı	1		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				15.51	0	0			3228000
(a(ii))				7.62	0	0			1590000
(e)				15.25	0	0			3180000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.38	0	0			7998000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.38	0	0			7998000
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4188500	20.09			20847750
Total (A+B+C					4188500	20.09			20847750

		Individ	uals/Hindu und	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ GOEL	Rashmi Goel	Sitaram Goyal	Mukesh Goel	Monika Goel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHMPG7204K	AJJPG6526F	ADBPG6788R	ADDPG2668N	AJJPG6524H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1716900	33000	15000	1994850	42000	3801750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1716900	33000	15000	1994850	42000	3801750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.23	0.16	0.07	9.57	0.2	18.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securit	ies (IX)			•
Class eg:X	1716900	33000	15000	1994850	42000	3801750
Class eg:y						
Total	1716900	33000	15000	1994850	42000	3801750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.23	0.16	0.07	9.57	0.2	18.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.23	0.16	0.07	9.57	0.2	18.23
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	1
No. (a)	60500	0	0	0	0	60500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3.52	0	0	0	0	1.59
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)	1		•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1716900	33000	15000	1994850	42000	3801750				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to g back			Any Other (specify	7)	
Name of the	Searial No.	1	2	3	
Shareholders (I)	Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of flay paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Farly paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Farly paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Farly paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Shares underlying Depository No. Of Shares held (IV) Namber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg. X 180000 4740000 4128000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 19757 (VIII) As a % of Ioal as a % of Ioal Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg. X 180000 4740000 4128000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 9048000 1010 Voting rights (IV) 1010 As a % of Ioal Ioal (IV) 1010 As a % of Ioal Ioal (IV) 1010 As a % of Ioal Ioal (IV) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (XI) No. Of Shares Outstanding warrants (XI) No. Of	Name of the Shareholders (I)				
No. of fully paid up equity shared 180000	PAN (II)	AABCK1708R	AAGCM0318Q	AAECP9096Q	Total
	No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
Shares held (V) Shares Shares held (V) Shares Shares held (VI) = (IV)+ (IV	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	4740000	4128000	9048000
Depository Receipts (VI)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) Shareholding as a % of total no. of Mareholding as a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg: X	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
% of total no. of shares (adultated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg: X	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180000	4740000	4128000	9048000
Class eg: X	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	22.73	19.8	43.39
Class eg:y Total 180000 4740000 4128000 9048000 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.86 22.73 19.8 43.39 No. of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Character (Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Character (Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Character (Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Character (Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Character (Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Shares Underlying Convertible Securities (Shares Underlying Convertible Securities (Shares Underlying Convertible Securities (Shares Underlying Convertible Securities (Shares Underlying Convertible Shares (Sha	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Total 180000	Class eg: X	180000	4740000	4128000	9048000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Class eg:y				
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a was a securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a percentage of diluted share acquital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Total	180000	4740000	4128000	9048000
Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	22.73	19.8	43.39
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	22.73	19.8	43.39
No. (a) 0 4128000 4128000	Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•
	No. (a)	0	0	4128000	4128000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	45.62
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	4740000	4128000	9048000
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Ot	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REALSTEP AGENCIES	SWARAN FINANCIAL PVT LTD	YORK FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.	GUINESS FINANCE AND LEASING PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHCR2034F	AAECS4024R	AAACY1185F	AABCK1388B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252000	366000	234000	222000	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252000	366000	234000	222000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	1.76	1.12	1.06	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	252000	366000	234000	222000	0
Class eg:y					
Total	252000	366000	234000	222000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.21	1.76	1.12	1.06	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	1.76	1.12	1.06	0

Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	252000	366000	234000	222000	0			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								